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UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED ALL

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS.

GENERAL TOLERANCES;

MATERIAL:
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DATE:

DRAFTING STANDARD

AS 1100

LINEAR
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316 TO 1000

1000 & OVER

+/-0.1

+/-0.2

+/-0.3

+/-0.5

+/-0.8

+/-1.2DESCRIPTIONREV DATE BY

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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STOCK No. --

MODEL:

OPAL 2 DOOR REMOTE WIDE---00
AUST. PTY. LTD.
REFRIGERATION

O2RW

REF PIPES

DRAIN  PIPE

EVAPORATOR
& FANS

REMOVABLE
CONTROL PANEL
(Electrical Connections)
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